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115V, 1~, 50Hz/60Hz

110V(DC)

50HzS| ZR: 178 W

60Hz2| Z2:232W
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Protection category NEMA
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50HzS| Z2:2.25A
60HzS| H22:2.25A

1 - 104t

100 %

=71z A=e U =10
1°C..30°C

K" e J26
G X" S=LEAE

0[: 1,400 mm
Z10]: 220 mm

27l 29 Y
20°C...55°C

e XHEF A9(X]:3.5..5A
IP 55

UL Typel
UL Type 3R
UL Type 12

174
41.667
45.667

84158300
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4028177496156
EC002515
EC002515

27180712

CSA
UL+ C-UL-FTTA
UR + C-UR (recognized)
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